2014

Capping Parameters

Annualized Tax Limit

Prior Year CVA Tax Limit

CVA Tax Threshold - Increasers

CVA Tax Threshold - Decreasers

Exclude Properties Previously at CVA Tax

Exclude Properties that Move from Capped to Clawed

Back

Exclude Properties that Move from Clawed Back to

Capped

Capping Clawback and Retained Percentages

Clawback Percentage
Retained Percentage

Total

Caradoc Tp-->Strathroy-Caradoc Township

Residential

Multi-residential

Commercial
Industrial
Pipelines
Farm

Managed Forests

2014 Notional Base Rates

0.01255189
0.02090488
0.02642566
0.03396174
0.02463038
0.00313797
0.00313797

Strathroy T-->Strathroy-Caradoc Township

Residential

Multi-residential

Commercial
Industrial
Pipelines
Farm

2014 Notional Base Rates

0.01267551
0.02086935
0.02642566
0.03417747
0.02476086
0.00316888

Multi-

residential

10.00%
5.00%
250
250
Yes

Yes

Yes

0.0000%
100.0000%
100%

2014 Rates

0.01275735
0.02127517
0.02667225
0.03432029
0.02484724
0.00318933
0.00318933

2014 Rates

0.01289089
0.02125052
0.02667225
0.03455333
0.02498819
0.00322272

Commercial

10.00%
5.00%
250
250
Yes

Yes

Yes

74.8978%
25.1022%
100%

Industrial

10.00%
5.00%
250
250
Yes

Yes

Yes

17.7187%
82.2813%
100%

Overall Levy Change

1.6369%
1.7713%
0.9331%
1.0557%
0.8805%
1.6367%
1.6367%

Overall Levy Change

1.6992%
1.8264%
0.9331%
1.0997%
0.9181%
1.6991%
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