2014	Multi- residential	Commercial	Industrial
Capping Parameters			
Annualized Tax Limit	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%
Prior Year CVA Tax Limit	5.00%	5.00%	5.00%
CVA Tax Threshold - Increasers	250	250	250
CVA Tax Threshold - Decreasers	250	250	250
Exclude Properties Previously at CVA Tax	Yes	Yes	Yes
Exclude Properties that Move from Capped to Clawed Back	Yes	Yes	Yes
Exclude Properties that Move from Clawed Back to Capped	Yes	Yes	Yes
Capping Clawback and Retained Percentages			
Clawback Percentage	0.0000%	74.8978%	17.7187%
Retained Percentage	100.0000%	25.1022%	82.2813%
Total	100%	100%	100%

Caradoc Tp-->Strathroy-Caradoc Township

	2014 Notional Base Rates	2014 Rates	Overall Levy Change
Residential	0.01255189	0.01275735	1.6369%
Multi-residential	0.02090488	0.02127517	1.7713%
Commercial	0.02642566	0.02667225	0.9331%
Industrial	0.03396174	0.03432029	1.0557%
Pipelines	0.02463038	0.02484724	0.8805%
Farm	0.00313797	0.00318933	1.6367%
Managed Forests	0.00313797	0.00318933	1.6367%

Strathroy T-->Strathroy-Caradoc Township

	2014 Notional Base Rates	2014 Rates	Overall Levy Change
Residential	0.01267551	0.01289089	1.6992%
Multi-residential	0.02086935	0.02125052	1.8264%
Commercial	0.02642566	0.02667225	0.9331%
Industrial	0.03417747	0.03455333	1.0997%
Pipelines	0.02476086	0.02498819	0.9181%
Farm	0.00316888	0.00322272	1.6991%